Using R&S FSW for Efficient
Measurements on Multi-
Standard Radio Base Stations
Application Note
Products:
| R&SFSW
This application note introduces the Multi-
Standard Radio Analyzer function of the

5 Literature
[1] Application note from R&S: Measuring Multi-Standard Radio Base Stations 1MA198
6 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Spectrum Analyzer R&S®FSW8 1312.8000.08
Spectrum Analyzer R&S®FSW13 1312.8000.13
Spectrum Analyzer R&S®FSW26 1312.8000.26
Spectrum Analyzer R&S®FSW43 1312.8000.43
Analog Modulation Analysis for AM/FM/φM R&S®FSW-K7 1313.1339.02
GSM/EDGE/EDGE Evo/VAMOS
Measurements
R&S®FSW-K10 1313.1368.02
Vector Signal Analysis R&S®FSW-K70 1313.1416.02
Analysis of 3GPP FDD Base Station Signals
incl. HSPA+
R&S®FSW-K72 1313.1422.02
Analysis of TD-SCDMA Base Station Signals R&S®FSW-K76 1313.1445.02
CDMA2000® BS Measurements R&S®FSW-K82 1313.1468.02
1xEV-DO BS Measurements R&S®FSW-K84 1313.1480.02
EUTRA/LTE FDD Downlink Measurement
Application
R&S®FSW-K100 1313.1545.02
EUTRA/LTE TDD Downlink Measurement
Application
R&S®FSW-K104 1313.1574.02
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group
of companies specializing in electronics. It is
a leading supplier of solutions in the fields of